Kumar

(Bid ID-625279)

Mukesh Kumar

(Bid ID-626294)

Ajit Kumar

(Bid ID-625734

Patliputra Infra

-16.65

-12.99

-8.70

-7.80

Construction Private
ruction Private-2.56
Limited

(Bid ID-626172)

SB Engicon Private

Limited -1.00

(Bid ID-626283)

32093865.61

(Three Crore Twenty Lakh

Ninety Three Thousand

Eight Hundred and Sixty
Five)

Successful as

per lowest

quoted rate

i.e. L1

42941018.24

(Four Crore Twenty Nine

Lakh Forty One Thousand

and Eighteen)

Successful as

per lowest
quoted rafe

i.e. LI

65159660.79

(Six Crore Fifty One Lakh

Fifty Nine Thousand Six
Hundred and Sixty)

Successful as

per lowest

quoted rate
i.e. L1

1

SL

No
Division

File No.:-

(Technical Bid)
BRRDA (HQ)-

MMGSY

(AWSESH)-

NIT No./ Last Date of

Receipt

PR No. & Date of

Publication

Package No.

Tender ID

AA Amount

(in lacs)

Bid Amt.

[...]

-16.56

006160(RWD)
2025-26

19.06.2025
15.07.2025

Gogari-154

(Tender ID-

2025 RWD 142662 1)

under MMGSY(AWSESH-

Gen)

1173.990 120737848.83 3/3
Chandrika Prasad

Sah

(Bid ID-623232)

Deo Enterprises Pvt.

Ltd.

(Bid ID-623887)

-16.11

-10.57

100743661.06
Successful as

(Ten Crore Seven Lakh

Forty Three Thousand Six

Hundred and Sixty One)

per lowest

quoted rate

i.e. LI

SL

No
Division

File No.:-

(Technical Bid)
BRRDA (HQ)-

MMGSY

(AWSESH)

NIT No./ Last Date of

Receipt

2

MMGSY(AWSESH-SC)-

Maa Jwala

Enterprises

(Bid ID-622269)

-19.10

8 Saharsa SC-844/25

RWD/MMGSY

(AWSESH-SC)У

[...]

Package No.

Tender ID

AA Amount

(in lacs)

Bid Amt.

(In Rs.)

No. of Bidders

Qualified in

Tech. Bid
Total

Quoted Tender
Name of Bidder for

Financial Proposal

(Bid ID)

Rate Award
Remarks

(%) Amount

Number of

)))+(

(in Rs.)

Bidder

5 10 11 13

47799389.73

Successful as

(Four Crore Seventy Seven

Lakh Ninety Nine

Thousand Three Hundred

and Eighty Nine)

per lowest

quoted rate

i.e. Ll

-16.26

-13.11

48462582.93

Successful as

MMGSY(AWSESH-Gen)-

9 Madhepura Gen-814/25

RWD/MMGSY

(AWSESH-Gen)/
HQ/ET/2025-26/07

008143(RWD)
2025-26

12.07.2025
31.07.2025

Madhepura-293

(Tender ID-

2025 RWD 143180 1)